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Date Start Event Name Location Participant
Thu 02/13/2025 5:00 pm MS 7th Baseball vs Trafton Baseball Field MS Baseball JV
Thu 02/13/2025 7:00 pm MS 8th Baseball vs Northside Falcons Baseball Field MS Baseball Varsity
Tue 02/18/2025 4:30 pm MS 7th Baseball vs Emery Baseball Field MS Baseball JV
Tue 02/18/2025 6:30 pm MS 8th Baseball vs Emery Baseball Field MS Baseball Varsity
Tue 02/25/2025 3:30 pm MS 8th Baseball vs Trinity Klein Baseball Field MS Baseball Varsity
Thu 02/27/2025 3:00 pm MS 6th Baseball vs St. Francis Baseball Field MS Baseball 6th
Thu 02/27/2025 4:45 pm MS 7th Baseball vs Fort Bend Christian Baseball Field MS Baseball JV
Thu 02/27/2025 6:30 pm MS 8th Baseball vs Fort Bend Christian Baseball Field MS Baseball Varsity
Fri 02/28/2025 4:30 pm MS 7th Baseball vs Logos Prep Baseball Field MS Baseball JV
Wed 03/05/2025 6:00 pm MS 6th Baseball vs Logos Prep Baseball Field MS Baseball 6th
Thu 03/06/2025 4:00 pm MS 6th Baseball vs Logos Prep Baseball Field MS Baseball 6th
Thu 03/06/2025 6:00 pm MS 8th Baseball vs Northside Falcons Baseball Field MS Baseball Varsity
Mon 03/10/2025 5:00 pm 7th Grade Baseball vs Bay Area Christian Baseball Field MS Baseball JV
Mon 03/10/2025 7:00 pm 8th Grade Baseball vs Bay Area Christian Baseball Field MS Baseball Varsity
Mon 03/24/2025 5:30 pm MS 6th Baseball vs Grace Baseball Field MS Baseball 6th
Thu 03/27/2025 3:00 pm MS 6th Baseball vs St. Mark Lutheran Baseball Field MS Baseball 6th
Wed 04/02/2025 3:30 pm MS 7th Baseball vs West Houston Thunder Baseball Field MS Baseball JV
Wed 04/02/2025 5:15 pm MS 8th Baseball vs West Houston Thunder Baseball Field MS Baseball Varsity
Wed 04/02/2025 7:00 pm MS 6th Baseball vs Presbyterian Baseball Field MS Baseball 6th
Tue 04/08/2025 4:30 pm MS 7th Baseball vs Bay Area Christian Baseball Field MS Baseball JV
Tue 04/08/2025 4:30 pm MS 8th Baseball vs Northside Falcons Baseball Field MS Baseball Varsity
Wed 04/09/2025 5:00 pm MS 6th Baseball vs West Houston Thunder Baseball Field MS Baseball 6th
Wed 04/09/2025 7:00 pm MS 7th Baseball vs Presbyterian Baseball Field MS Baseball JV
Tue 04/15/2025 4:30 pm MS 6th Baseball vs Our Savior Baseball Field MS Baseball 6th


